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My Perspective as a Student

Personal notes

High School  
Open House:

Observations Notebook
A handy tool when visiting secondary schools.

Date and time of my visit:

School address:

Name of the school visited:

Head to alloprof.qc.ca/en
for more resources.
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Overall impression:

1.

5.

6.

2.

3.

4.

What does a typical day look like  
(number of periods, length, breaks, etc.)?

Are there any activities in place to help 
students integrate into Secondary I?

What do current students like about the school?

 How do I feel after visiting this school?

What I liked:

What I disliked:

Do students switch rooms for each subject  
or stay in one main classroom?

What sports, arts, and educational  
facilities does the school have?

What extracurricular activities are offered?

Suggestions for questions to ask


